FORMULA

REG/ONAL
Jnranee >ponvzor PONOE
CHAMPIONSH/IP

Race 2

Fun specowny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
Yo ODA 1PN 1 1:45.078 28.063  32.841  44.174 1458  1:45.078
1 1 2 1:40.341 25195  31.469  43.677 163.7  3:25.419
Rn-sports Rn-sports F111/3 3 1:39.551 31.267 165.0  5:04.970
1 1:43.728 27.526 32.131 44.071 147.7 1:43.728 4 1:39.647 25.098 31.117 43.432 164.8 6:44.617
2 1:40.340 25.462  31.349  43.529 1637  3:24.068 5 24.989 30989  43.532 1651  8:24.127
3 1:38.940 24.757  31.013  43.170 166.0  5:03.008 6 1:39.515 25112  31.003  43.400 165.1 10:03.642
4 1:38.914 24740  30.989  43.185 166.1  6:41.922 7 1:39.572 25.020 MENETE 43587 1650 11:43.214
5 1:38.757 24.829 30792  43.136 166.3  8:20.679 8 1:39.960 25.066  31.063  43.831 1643 13:23.174
6 1:38.927 24.785 30.811 43.331 166.0 9:59.606 9 1:40.158 25.096 31.171 43.891 164.0 15:03.332
7 1:38.743 24.713 43.476 166.4 11:38.349 10 1:39.786 25.105 31.044 43.637 164.6 16:43.118
8 24784  30.785 1665 13:16.991 11 1:39.686 24.958  31.091  43.637 164.8 18:22.804
9 1:38.934 24.832 30.763 43.339  166.0 14:55.925 12 1:40.025 25.012 31.341 43.672 164.2 20:02.829
10 1:38.705 24.804 30.677 43.224 166.4 16:34.630 13 1:40.066 25.068 31.124 43.874 164.2 21:42.895
1 1:38.821 24.746 30.786 43.289 166.2 18:13.451 14 1:39.996 25.003 31.235 43.758 164.3 23:22.891
12 1:38.947 24.719 30.997 43.231 166.0 19:52.398 15 1:40.131 25.124 31.276 43.731 164.1 25:03.022
13 1:38.880 30.968  43.259 166.1 21:31.278 KIYOSHI UMEGAKI JPN

14 1:38.793 24.669  30.623 43501 166.3 23:10.071 37 ‘
15 1:39.048 24758  30.879  43.411 1658 24:49.119 TOM'S FORMULA FenosmeEnG TousTerPETE
Al MIURA 1PN 1 1:39.632 26.040  30.705  42.887 153.8  1:39.632
1 3 2 1:37.917 24.808  30.385  42.724 167.8  3:17.549
AIWIN AIWIN 3 1:37.731 24.621 30413  42.697 168.1  4:55.280
1 1:42.893 26893  32.139  43.861 148.9  1:42.893 4 1:37.395 24.638  30.203 168.7  6:32.675
2  1:38.937 24.843 30.929 43.165 166.0 3:21.830 5 1:37.470 24.576 30.271 42.623 168.5 8:10.145
3 1:38.457 24817 30.738  42.902 166.8  5:00.287 6 1:37.365 24.526  30.278  42.561 168.7  9:47.510
4  1:38.156 24.684 30.603 42.869 167.4 6:38.443 7 1:37.380 24.562 30.205 42.613 168.7 11:24.890
5 168.1 8:16.146 8 1:37.307 24.589 42,575 168.8 13:02.197
6 1:38.130 24544 30538  43.048 167.4  9:54.276 9 1:37.409 24572  30.169  42.668 168.6 14:39.606
7  1:38.190 24.607 30.693 42.890 167.3 11:32.466 10 1:37.514 24.546 30.281 42.687 168.5 16:17.120
8 1:38.628 24.640  30.756  43.232 166.6 13:11.094 11 24.470  30.147  42.563 169.0 17:54.300
9  1:38.348 24.672  30.694  42.982 167.0 14:49.442 12 1:37.386 30225 42703 168.7 19:31.686
10 1:38.468 24.694 30.697 43.077 166.8 16:27.910 13  1:37.455 24.458 30.322 42.675 168.6 21:09.141
1 1.38.292 24.613 30.533 43.146 167.1 18:06.202 14 1:37.758 24.492 30.435 42.831 168.0 22:46.899
12 1:38.626 24.663 30.889 43.074 166.6 19:44.828 15 1:37.644 24.508 30.342 42.794 168.2 24:24.543
13 1:38.169 24563 30514  43.092 167.3 21:22.997 Tokiya SUZUKI JPN

14 1:38.429 24.672  30.621  43.136 166.9 23:01.426 38 o
15 1:38.614 24738 30738  43.138 166.6 24:40.040 TOM'S FORMULA ot Ky TOMSTGRDE T
YUKI 1PN 1 1:40.595 26279  31.293  43.023 152.3  1:40.595
1 8 2 1:37.606 24471 30391 42744 1683  3:18.201
NILZZ Racing NILZZ Racing 3 1:37.539 24319 30493  42.727 168.4  4:55.740
1 1:47.587 29.526  33.293  44.768 142.4  1:47.587 4 1:37.631 24.343  30.577 42711 1683  6:33.371
2 1:40.867 25272  31.659  43.936 1629  3:28.454 5 1:37.247 24.354 30312 1689  8:10.618
3 1:40.560 25.003 31.793 43.764 163.4 5.09.014 6 1:37.593 24.421 30.485 42.687 168.3 9:48.211
4  1:39.975 25.059 31.414 43.502 164.3 6:48.989 7 1:37.483 24.350 30.230 42903 168.5 11:25.694
5 1:39.814 24.975 31.439 43.400 164.6 8:28.803 8 1:37.416 24.403 30.363 42.650 168.6 13:03.110
6 1:41.438 24.865  31.349  45.224 161.9 10:10.241 9 1:37.469 24418 30.445  42.606 168.5 14:40.579
7 1:40.504 25.175 31.555 43.774 163.4 11:50.745 10 1:37.298 24.358 30.314 42.626 168.8 16:17.877
8  1:40.495 24959  31.334 44202 163.5 13:31.240 1 24.304 42.634 169.1 17:55.013
9 1:40.064 25111 31.242  43.711 164.2 15:11.304 12 1:48.230 24.286  40.962  42.982 151.8 19:43.243
10 1:40.314 24924 31579 43811 163.8 16:51.618 13 1:37.366 30.425  42.671 168.7  21:20.609
11 1:39.952 25.058  31.268  43.626 164.3 18:31.570 14 1:37.424 24329  30.264  42.831 168.6 22:58.033
12 1:40.460 25.855 31.213 163.5 20:12.030 15 1:38.133 24.392 30.530 43.211 167.4 24:36.166
13 31.278  43.667 164.7 21:51.789 Shoichiro AKAMATSU JPN

14 1:55.405 24.846 59.400 142.3 23:47.194 40 }

15 1:41.541 24.953  31.841 44747 161.8 25:28.735 EAGLE SPORT SHOEL-GICS Ride-Fagle
Anna INOTSUME PN 1 1:45.666 28.572  32.649  44.445 1450  1:45.666
21 2 1:40.991 25044  31.875 44072 1627  3:26.657
Hitotsuyama Racing Yoplery HAGOROMOS FIT/3 3 1:40.051 24.734  31.656  43.661 1642  5:06.708
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FORMULA

REG/ONAL
Jnranee >ponvzor PONOE
CHAMPIONSH/IP

Race 2

Fun specowny Sector Analysis
__Invalidated Lap W Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elopsed
N 1:39.639) 31.300 43.610 164.9  6:46.347 15 1:39.914 25.280 43.636 164.4 25:09.884
5 1:40.930 24.784 45.038 162.8  8:27.277 Lin CHENGHUA THA
6 1:42.582 24743 31.950  45.889 160.1 10:09.859 48
7 1:40.307 25.222  31.377  43.708 163.8 11:50.166 RAGNO MOTOR SPORT BALRRAGNO MOTOR SPORT vith TLAFI1/3
8 1:40.427 24.816 31.551 44.060 163.6 13:30.593 1 1:43.909 27.498 32.266 44145 1475 1:43.909
9 1:40.236 24967  31.292  43.977 163.9 15:10.829 2 1:39.385 25.050 31.139  43.196 165.3  3:23.294
10 1:40.200 24.832 31.584 43.784 163.9 16:51.029 3 1:38.769 24.788 30.920 166.3 5:02.063
11 1:40.193 24917 31.385 43.891 164.0 18:31.222 4 1:38.689 24.700 30.852 43.137 166.5 6:40.752
12  1:39.876 24.835 31.411 43.630 164.5 20:11.098 5  1:38.699 24.675 30.822 43.202 166.4 8:19.451
13 1:39.693 24.744  31.463 164.8  21:50.791 6 1:38.758 24759  30.889  43.110 166.3  9:58.209
14 1:39.978 24.869 31.435 43.674 164.3 23:30.769 7 1:38.453 24.658 m 43.166 166.8 11:36.662
15  1:39.927 24.845 31.361 43.721 164.4 25:10.696 8 1:38.632 24.713 30.765 43.154 1665 13:15.294
AKITA JPN 9  1:38.899 24731  31.002  43.166 166.1 14:54.193
44 10 1:38.624 24712  30.762  43.150 166.6 16:32.817
ABBEY RACING ACR FRegional 11 30.656  43.196 166.9 18:11.245
1 1:44.423 28.072  32.108  44.243 146.7  1:44.423 12 1:39.223 24.643  31.483  43.097 165.6 19:50.468
2 1:40.089 25.102  31.308  43.679 164.1  3:24.512 13 1:38.652 24.728  30.817  43.107 1665 21:29.120
3 1:39.287 24819  31.152 165.4  5:03.799 14 1:38.924 24.679  30.950  43.295 166.1 23:08.044
4 31.018  43.444 1657  6:42.946 15 1:39.129 24.763 30925  43.441 165.7 24:47.173
5 1:39.278 24.854 30961  43.463 1655  8:22.224 "
6 1:39.862 25.087 43.940 164.5 10:02.086 50 Kozuhisa URABE JPN
7 1:39.272 24.867 31.032  43.373 1655 11:41.358 B-MAX RACING TEAM B-MAX RACING F111
8 1:39.722 25.098 31.191 43.433 164.7 13:21.080 1 1:41.504 26.583 31.767 43.154 150.9 1:41.504
9 1:39.594 24.969 31.076 43.549 164.9 15:00.674 2  1.38.323 24.720 30.672 42.931 167.1 3:19.827
10 1:39.721 24.970 31.048 43.703 164.7 16:40.395 3 1:38.192 24.701 30.590 167.3 4:58.019
11 1:39.490 25.046 30.959 43.485 165.1 18:19.885 4 1:38.061 24.541 30.596 42.924 167.5 6:36.080
12 1:39.583 24.964 31.026 43.593 165.0 19:59.468 5 1:38.127 30.663 42.999 167.4 8:14.207
13 1:39.698 24.882 31.092 43.724 164.8 21:39.166 6 1:38.071 24.633 30.510 42.928 167.5 9:52.278
14 1:39.746 24.974 31.081 43.691 164.7 23:18.912 7 24.571 30.580 42.908 167.5 11:30.337
15 1:39.767 25.040  31.085  43.642 164.7 24:58.679 8 1:38.088 24569  30.532  42.987 167.5 13:08.425
Kento OMIYA JPN 9  1:38.062 24527  30.591  42.944 1675 14:46.487
45 10 1:38.115 24556  30.565  42.994 167.4 16:24.602
PONOS RACING PONOSRACING F111/3 11 1:38.242 24.591 43167 167.2 18:02.844
1 1:42.251 27.274 31512  43.465 149.8  1:42.251 12 1:38.223 24588  30.585  43.050 167.2 19:41.067
2 1:38.391 24.873  30.534  42.984 167.0  3:20.642 13 1:38.287 24533  30.708  43.046 167.1 21:19.354
3 1:38.117 24570  30.601  42.946 167.4  4:58.759 14 1:38.151 24593  30.559  42.999 167.4 22:57.505
4 1:38.070 24391  30.777 167.5  6:36.829 15  1:38.601 24.634  30.698  43.269 166.6 24:36.106
5 24.399 42,951 167.9  8:14.694 Jia ZHANBIN USA
6 1:38.313 24593 30572  43.148 167.1  9:53.007 51
7 1:38.100 24.481 30.516  43.103 167.4 11:31.107 B-MAX RACING TEAM B-MAX RACING F111
Hideaki IRIE JPN 1 1:46.593 28.717  33.444  44.432 1437  1:46.593
46 ) 2 1:40.902 25119  31.741  44.042 162.8  3:27.495
Fujita yakkyoku Racing ool ekt yoligek Bellene 3 1:40.048 24.840  31.155  44.053 164.2  5:07.543
1 1:46.125 28.996  32.458  44.671 144.4  1:46.125 4 31.094  43.575 165.4  6:46.847
2 1:41.148 25308  31.621 44219 1624  3:27.273 5 1:39.754 24.682 44165 1647  8:26.601
3 1:40.750 25.407  31.680 43.663 163.0  5:08.023 6 1:42.876 25.028  32.318 45530 159.7 10:09.477
4 1:40.052 25.135  31.227  43.690 164.2  6:48.075 7 1:39.583 24969  31.160 165.0  11:49.060
5 1:39.716 25.187  31.014 164.7  8:27.791 8  1:40.422 25.075  31.304  44.043 163.6 13:29.482
6 1:40.999 24987  31.470 44542 162.6 10:08.790 9  1:40.151 24909  31.230  44.012 164.0 15:09.633
7 1:39.951 25.194  31.079  43.678 164.3 11:48.741 10 1:40.266 25.127  31.522  43.617 163.8 16:49.899
8 1:41.058 25431  31.606  44.021 162.5 13:29.799 11 1:39.772 24853  31.064  43.855 164.6 18:29.671
9  1:40.124 25215  31.298  43.611 164.1 15:09.923 12 1:39.758 24.888  31.007 43.863 164.7 20:09.429
10 1:40.554 25.006  31.732  43.816 163.4 16:50.477 13 1:39.687 24.777  31.160  43.750 164.8 21:49.116
11 1:40.096 25.038  31.309  43.749 164.1 18:30.573 14 1:40.153 24.962  31.223  43.968 164.0 23:29.269
12 1:40.045 25.199  31.050  43.796 164.2 20:10.618 15 1:40.565 24987  31.184 44394 163.3 25:09.834
13 31.056  43.660 165.0 21:50.160
14 1:39.810 25.086  31.030  43.694 164.6 23:29.970
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